Roll Call !	Number						Agenda item Number 5	
Date Se	eptember 8, 2	2008	<del></del>					
BE IT RE	SOLVED, by t	he City Cou	ncil of the	City of Des M	Ioines, Iowa:			
Th	at the City Cle	rk is hereby	authorized	and directed	to issue a Cigar	rette License to:		
		WAL APP	LICAT	ION(S)				
ELITE FU	JEL				2825	EASTON BLVD		
							e V	
		Moved by				to adopt.		
ACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT		CERTIFICAT	E	
٧					I Diana Dauh	City Clark of said City hars	shy cartify that at a meetin	
					I, Diane Rauh, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meet of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above da			
		<u> </u>			among other p	roceedings the above was a	dopted.	
EY		<u> </u>	ļ		-			
		-	<u> </u>		4			
L					IN WITNESS	WHEREOF, I have hereunt	a set my hand and affived	
ь 			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	I III WILLINESS	wnekeur, I have hereum	o see my nand and ailised	

APPROVED

Mayor

\_ City Clerk

MOTION CARRIED